
D
IS

IN
F

E
C

T
A

N
T

S

SIZES

ES65H-CS 

ES65H-1S 

ES65H-4

4.73 L (1.25 U.S. gallon) 

2 L (0.52 U.S. gallon) 

3.78 L (1.0 U.S. gallon)

ES65H HYDROGEN PEROXIDE DISINFECTANT 
CLEANER 
• One product program with multiple dilutions
• Food Grade Sanitizer Registered
• 10 minute, registered dwell time
• 7.25% Hydrogen Peroxide

ES65H

APPEARANCE

ODOUR 

SOLUBILITY 

RELATIVE DENSITY 

pH-VALUE 

VISCOSITY 

SHELF LIFE

Clear, colorless liquid

Bland

Soluble 

~1.03

4.5 - 5.5 

Water thin 

1 year

E
S

65
H

BENEFITS
• Kills 99.99% of bacteria fungi and viruses
• DIN Registered
• Registered Food Grade Sanitizer
• One product program with multiple dilutions and 

safer, lockable cabinetry
• 10 minute, registered dwell time
• Fragrance & Dye Free
• Oxidizing multi-purpose degreaser

2060 Fisher Drive
Peterborough, Ontario
K9J 6X6

Tel: 705.740.2880
Fax: 705.745.1239
Toll free: 1.877.745.2880 www.charlotteproducts.com M

OD
IF

IE
D 

20
22

/0
3_

V1

ACTIVE INGREDIENT
7.25% w/w Hydrogen Peroxide when packed

NOTE: Improper use of dilutions may cause this product not to work 
properly and may increase the risk of health effects.

DIRECTIONS
• Use cold water
• Apply diluted product with mop or cloth or by spraying or pouring directly
• Pre-clean heavily soiled areas
• For hard surfaces and/or objects that may come into direct contact with 

children at the mouthing stage of development, a rinse with potable 
water is recommended

DISPOSAL
Dispose of used/unwanted product according to state and local regulations. 
Offer container for recycling.

PERSONAL PROTECTION
Please refer to product label and SDS.

USES

• Hospitals
• Medical and dental clinics
• Nursing homes
• Public transportation vehicles
• Schools

• Offices
• Food Service Establishments
• Locker rooms
• Restrooms
• Playrooms

• Daycares
• Veterinary clinics
• Hotels
• Exercise facilities

DILUTIONS

PRODUCT CERTIFIED
FOR REDUCED
ENVIRONMENTAL
IMPACT. VIEW SPECIFIC
ATTRIBUTES EVALUATED:
UL.COM/EL
UL 2794

USE RATIO
PER GALLON
OF WATER 

PER LITRE
OF WATER 

Disinfectant/Sanitizer 

Cleaner - Light Duty

Cleaner - Medium Duty

Cleaner - Heavy Duty

1:12 

1:127

1:32

1:20

9.8 oz 

1 oz

33.8 oz

6.4 oz

77 mL 

8 mL

30 mL

50 mL


