





ES65H HYDROGEN PEROXIDE DISINFECTANT CLEANER

- One product program with multiple dilutions
- Food Grade Sanitizer Registered
- 10 minute, registered dwell time
- 7.25% Hydrogen Peroxide

	ES65H	
APPEARANCE	Clear, colorless liquid	
ODOUR	Bland	
SOLUBILITY	Soluble	
RELATIVE DENSITY	~1.03	
pH-VALUE	4.5 - 5.5	
VISCOSITY	Water thin	
SHELF LIFE	1 year	

SIZES	
ES65H-CS	4.73 L (1.25 U.S. gallon)
ES65H-1S	2 L (0.52 U.S. gallon)
ES65H-4	3.78 L (1.0 U.S. gallon)

BENEFITS

- Kills 99.99% of bacteria fungi and viruses
- DIN Registered
- Registered Food Grade Sanitizer
- One product program with multiple dilutions and safer, lockable cabinetry
- 10 minute, registered dwell time
- Fragrance & Dye Free
- · Oxidizing multi-purpose degreaser





ACTIVE INGREDIENT

7.25% w/w Hydrogen Peroxide when packed

USES

- Hospitals
- Medical and dental clinics
- Nursing homes
- Public transportation vehicles
- Schools

- Offices
- Food Service Establishments
- Locker rooms
- Restrooms Playrooms
- Daycares
- Veterinary clinics
- Hotels
- Exercise facilities

DILUTIONS

USE	RATIO	PER GALLON OF WATER	PER LITRE OF WATER
Disinfectant/Sanitizer	1:12	9.8 oz	77 mL
Cleaner - Light Duty	1:127	1 oz	8 mL
Cleaner - Medium Duty	1:32	33.8 oz	30 mL
Cleaner - Heavy Duty	1:20	6.4 oz	50 mL

NOTE: Improper use of dilutions may cause this product not to work properly and may increase the risk of health effects.

DIRECTIONS

- Use cold water
- · Apply diluted product with mop or cloth or by spraying or pouring directly
- Pre-clean heavily soiled areas
- For hard surfaces and/or objects that may come into direct contact with children at the mouthing stage of development, a rinse with potable water is recommended

DISPOSAL

Dispose of used/unwanted product according to state and local regulations. Offer container for recycling.

PERSONAL PROTECTION

Please refer to product label and SDS.



MODIFIED 2022/03_V1